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Florida State Match Up

Don Veller Seminole Golf Course

Tallahassee, FL
Don Veller Seminole Golf Course

Dates: Feb 09 - Feb 11

3 Team

1 South Carolina 273

2 Michigan State 285
T3 Coastal Carolina 284
T3 Virginia 294

5 Florida State 293

6 Missouri 295

7 Notre Dame 290

8 Kentucky 291

9 Texas A&M 296
10 Princeton 303
11  Minnesota 303
12 Columbia 307

288
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284
279
286
288
290
294
293
292
290
309

Scores
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300
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306
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884
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890
892
902
922
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45

Florida State Match Up

Don Veller Seminole Golf Course
Tallahassee, FL
Don Veller Seminole Golf Course
Dates: Feb 09 - Feb 11

Player Team

South Carolina
Florida State
Coastal Carolina
Michigan State

Ainhoa Olarra

Amanda Doherty
Malene Krolboll Hansen
Sarah Burnham

Clara Young Missouri

Allyson Geer Michigan State
Anna Redding Virginia

Marie Lunackova Coastal Carolina
Paz Marfa Michigan State
Lois Kaye Go South Carolina
Katharine Patrick Virginia

Emma Allen Missouri

Grace Rose Kentucky

Anita Uwadia South Carolina

Frantiska Lunackova Coastal Carolina
Ana Pelaez South Carolina
Morgan Gonzales Virginia

Kayla Jones Florida State
Maddie Szeryk Texas A&M
Stephanie Henning Coastal Carolina
Abby Heck Notre Dame
Isabelle Johansson Kentucky
Emma Albrecht Notre Dame
Sabrine Garrison Minnesota

Kim Metraux Florida State
Beth Lillie Virginia
Amber Park Texas A&M
Maya Walton Princeton
Amber Wang Princeton

Jess Yuen Missouri
Courtney Dow Texas A&M
Ashley Mangan * Florida State
Maddie Rose Hamilton Notre Dame
Marion Veysseyre South Carolina
Julia Ford Virginia

Katie Sharp Michigan State
Lexie Flerlage * Florida State
Sena Ersoy Coastal Carolina
Kathleen Sumner Florida State
Sarah Shipley Kentucky
Leonie Bettel Kentucky
Logan Otter Michigan State
Muyu Wu Minnesota

Mia Ayer Notre Dame
Tiana Lau Princeton
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71
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77
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Start

T50
T43
T48
T53
T53
T58
T62
T50

57
T53
T48
T58

47
T53
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T58

66
T62
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T62
T58

Finish
T46
T46
T48
T48
T50
T50
T52
T52
T54
T54
T54
T57
T57
T57
T60
T60
T62
T62
T64
T64

66

Player

Emily Chu

Grace Kellar
Cayce Hendrickson
Tenley Shield

Amy Ding

Anabelle Chang
Katie Lee

Cherise Otter

Kate Lillie

Maggie Heggerston
Chloe Velasco
Claire Carlin
Sandra Salonen
Ariana Saenz *
Joanne Free
Lyndsey Hunnell *
Isabella DilLisio
Elizabeth Caldarelli
Kim Chiang

Juhee Bae *
Qingyi Symba Xu

*

Florida State Match Up

Don Veller Seminole Golf Course
Tallahassee, FL
Don Veller Seminole Golf Course
Dates: Feb 09 - Feb 11

Team

Columbia
Minnesota
Missouri
Princeton
Columbia
Princeton
Columbia
Missouri
Minnesota
Minnesota
Texas A&M
Kentucky
Florida State
Texas A&M
Minnesota
Virginia
Notre Dame
Texas A&M
Columbia
Virginia
Columbia

75
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79
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79
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76
79
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75
79
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79
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76
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77
76
77
83
79
74

Scores
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78
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77
82
79
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81
81
84
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Florida State Match Up

Don Veller Seminole Golf Course
Tallahassee, FL
Don Veller Seminole Golf Course
Dates: Feb 09 - Feb 11

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 South Carolina 273 288 287 848
1 Ainhoa Olarra (1) 66 69 71 206
T10 Lois Kaye Go (3) 66 77 71 214
T12 Anita Uwadia (4) 70 73 72 215
T15 Ana Pelaez (2) 71 72 73 216
T34 Marion Veysseyre (5) 76 74 73 223
2 Michigan State 285 283 285 853
T3 Sarah Burnham (1) 68 74 67 209
6 Allyson Geer (3) 70 68 72 210
T8 Paz Marfa (2) 72 70 71 213
36 Katie Sharp (4) 78 71 75 224
T39 Logan Otter (5) 75 75 76 226
T3 Coastal Carolina 284 284 287 855
T3 Malene Krolboll Hansen (3) 69 70 70 209
T8 Marie Lunackova (4) 69 69 75 213
T15 Frantiska Lunackova (1) 74 72 70 216
20 Stephanie Henning (5) 72 73 72 217
T37 Sena Ersoy (2) 75 73 77 225
T3 Virginia 294 279 282 855
7 Anna Redding (2) 71 70 70 211
T10 Katharine Patrick (4) 77 69 68 214
T15 Morgan Gonzales (3) 74 72 70 216
T24 Beth Lillie (1) 77 68 74 219
T34 Julia Ford (5) 72 74 77 223
5 Florida State 293 286 289 868
2 Amanda Doherty (2) 71 69 68 208
T15 Kayla Jones (4) 73 69 74 216
T24 Kim Metraux (1) 73 74 72 219
T39 Kathleen Sumner (3) 76 75 75 226
T57 Sandra Salonen (5) 78 74 82 234
6 Missouri 295 288 291 874
T3 Clara Young (3) 69 72 68 209
T12 Emma Allen (1) 71 70 74 215
30 Jess Yuen (2) 78 4l 72 221
T48 Cayce Hendrickson (4) 7 76 7 230
T52 Cherise Otter (5) 79 75 78 232
7 Notre Dame 290 290 304 884
T21 Emma Albrecht (2) 72 70 76 218
T21 Abby Heck (5) 73 70 75 218
T31 Maddie Rose Hamilton (4) 71 74 77 222
T43 Mia Ayer (3) 74 77 76 227
T62 Isabella DiLisio (1) 83 76 78 237
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
8 Kentucky 291 294 300 885
T12 Grace Rose (2) 71 70 74 215
T21 Isabelle Johansson (1) 70 74 74 218
T39 Leonie Bettel (4) 75 75 76 226
T39 Sarah Shipley (5) 75 75 76 226
T57 Claire Carlin (3) 79 78 77 234
9 Texas A&M 296 293 301 890
T15 Maddie Szeryk (1) 75 70 71 216
T27 Amber Park (3) 75 73 72 220
T31 Courtney Dow (2) 70 73 79 222
T54 Chloe Velasco (4) 76 77 80 233
T62 Elizabeth Caldarelli (5) 81 77 79 237
10 Princeton 303 292 297 892
T27 Maya Walton (1) 71 74 75 220
T27 Amber Wang (2) 76 71 73 220
45 Tiana Lau (3) 77 74 77 228
T48 Tenley Shield (4) 82 73 75 230
T50 Anabelle Chang (5) 79 78 74 231
11 Minnesota 303 290 309 902
T24 Sabrine Garrison (3) 73 69 77 219
T43 Muyu Wu (1) 77 73 77 227
T46 Grace Kellar (2) 75 76 78 229
T54 Kate Lillie (5) 78 78 77 233
T60 Joanne Free (4) 82 72 82 236
12 Columbia 307 309 306 922
T46 Emily Chu (4) 75 79 75 229
T50 Amy Ding (2) 79 76 76 231
752 Katie Lee (1) 78 80 74 232
T64 Kim Chiang (3) 75 83 81 239
66 Qingyi Symba Xu (5) 83 74 84 241
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
T31 Ashley Mangan (Florida State ) 75 70 77 222
T37 Lexie Flerlage (Florida State ) 75 73 77 225
T54 Maggie Heggerston (Minnesota) 80 75 78 233
T57 Ariana Saenz (Texas A&M) 83 72 79 234
T60 Lyndsey Hunnell (Virginia) 80 77 79 236
T64 Juhee Bae (Virginia) 79 79 81 239
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